
Dates are subject to change if necessary 

See reverse side for Summer Schedule 

 

 

 

 

The Children’s Place 

School Calendar- Elementary Campus 
September 2024 – August, 2025 

 

 

 
First Day of School      Wednesday, September 4 

 

26th Anniversary School Picnic at Charles Wilson Park Sunday, October 13 

 

Back to School Night, Upper Elementary    Tuesday, October 29 

Back to School Night, Lower Elementary   Wednesday, November 6 

 

Teacher In-Service Training Day    Monday, November 11 

 No Class - School Closed to Students 

 

Farmer’s Market Walking Field Trip    Tuesday, November 26 

 

Thanksgiving School Closed     Thursday/Friday, November 28, 29 

 

Winter Holiday School Closed    Monday, Dec 23– Wednesday, Jan 1 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed   Monday, January 20, 2025 

 

President’s Day School Closed    Monday, February 17 

 

School Pictures      Wednesday, March 19 

 

Spring Break School Closed     Monday, April 7 – Friday, April 11 

 

Memorial Day   School Closed    Monday, May 26 

 

Crossing Over Ceremony     Friday, June 13 

 

Last Day of School Year     Wednesday, June 18 

 

Elementary Campus Closed     Thursday June 19 – Friday June 27 

 

 

 

 



Dates are subject to change if necessary 

The Children’s Place 

School Calendar - Elementary Campus 

Summer 2025 
 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, June 18   Last day of academic school year 

 

Thursday June 19 –    School Closed 

 Friday, June 27 

 

Monday June 30   First 4 week Summer School session begins 

 

Friday, July 4    School Closed for Independence Day Holiday 

 

Monday, July 28   Second 4 week Summer School session begins 

       

Friday, August 22   Last Day of Summer School 

 

Monday, August 25 - 29  School Closed for annual classroom cleaning and  

     preparation for new school year 

   

Monday, Sept 1   Labor Day 

 

Tuesday, Sept 2   3-6 /Toddler Campus First Day of School 

     Elementary Campus Closed 

 

Wednesday, Sept 3, 2025  Montessori Elementary School Year Begins 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


